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Opis produktu

Pamie¢ DDR4 SODIMM 32GB/3200

(1*32GB) CL22

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci
Liczba pamieci w zestawie
CAS Latency

Rodzaj pamieci
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Obstuga ECC

Uwaga

Pamie¢ DDR4 SODIMM 32GB/3200 (1*32GB) CL22

952,99 zt

774,79 zt
SBCRC4G32SVRD10
CT32G4SFD832A
649528822499
32

1

CL22

SODIMM DDR4
3200 MHz
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